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DESCRIPTION

ORIS Plus Efficiency is an elegant design linear LED light with a level of lighting for common spaces
such as offices and / or dwellings. Oris Plus is an upgrade of our ORIS 50mm. It is a linear LED light
with 53,4mm width and 73mm height. These new dimensions allow to accommodate the batteries of

the emergency lighting function inside the product. Or, alternatively, it provides space for the
electrical cables needed to mount continuous light lines in large spaces. Various sizes up to 5050mm

seamless are available. The ORIS Plus Linear LED Light has an option in which the screws are
completely hidden. The finishes can be in a high quality textured “sablé” white or black or in natural
anodized aluminium. The built-in light technology is high quality, Tridonic with 5 year warranty.

MOUNTING TYPE Suspension

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct

POWER SUPPLY 220-230V / 50-60 Hz
WARRANTY 5Years

FINISHING Textured Black

CONTROL DALI / Switch Dim, ON/OFF

LED FEATURES

ORIS+ EFFICIENCY L. GLARE

LINEAR LED LIGHT

TECHNICAL DRAWING

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY UPTO 79 lm/W
CRI CRI>90
LIFESPAN 50.000 Hours
STEPS MACADAM 3 Steps MacAdam
LUMEN MAINTENANCE L90/B50
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK RG1
ICONOGRAPHY

CLASS | 400 CRI>90
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~ ORIS+ EFFICIENCY L. GLARE

CRI>90

850 39.4
850 39.4
1130 52.5
1130 52.5
1410 65.7
1410 65.7
1690 78.8
1690 78.8
1970 91.9
1970 91.9
2250 105
2250 105
2530 118.2
2530 118.2
2810 131.3
2810 131.3
3090 144.4
3090 144.4

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED

OPTION

ACCESSORIES

( j) Suspension kit 1,5m (1un)
= Suspension kit 3 m (1un)
Suspension kit 5 m (1un)

‘ Ceiling Rose Surface
Ceiling Rose Surface

Ceiling Rose Surface

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

80303017.SL
80303018.SL
80303019.SL

80303021.TW
80303021.TS
80303021.TB

PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI->90
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DALI / Switch Dim
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DA, NF
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Length

2850 2537 215XX.08U4.930.FI
3075 2737 215XX.08U4.940.FI
3800 3382 215XX.11U4.930.FI
4100 3649 215XX.11U4.940.FI
4750 4180 215XX.14U4.930.FI
5125 4510 215XX.14U4.940.FI
5700 5016 215XX.16U4.930.FI
6150 5412 215XX.16U4.940.FI
6650 5852 215XX.19U4.930.FI
7175 6314 215XX.19U4.940.FI
7600 6688 215XX.22U4.930.FI
8200 7216 215XX.22U4.940.FI
8550 7524 215XX.25U4.930.FI
9225 8118 215XX.25U4.940.FI
9500 8360 215XX.28U4.930.FI
10250 9020 215XX.28U4.940.FI
10450 9196 215XX.30U4.930.FI
11275 9922 215XX.30U4.940.FI
3000K Textured Black B
4000K
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“"f}? Power Cable 1.5m

J Power Cable 1.5m
Power Cable 3m
Power Cable 3m
Power Cable 5m
Power Cable 5m

< Ceiling Rose Recessed

Ceiling Rose Recessed
Ceiling Rose Recessed

CASAMBI - DALI Interface
|CASAMBI|

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

80303001
80303004
80303002
80303005
80303003
80303006

80303020.TW
80303020.TS
80303020.TB

8030-2590

ORIS+ EFFICIENCY L. GLARE
LINEAR LED LIGHT
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